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MYERS JOHN F. CO.
Jobn F. Myers president, C. W. Moulthrot)
secretary, household ranges, Myers Oil
heaters, kitchen outfit complete, tinware
and lamps, 947 Market

Myers John H. (Myers, Estabrook & Co. and J.

H. Myers & Co.) r. 2020 Mission
Myers John L., expressman Burns Bros., r. 777

Market
Mvers Jonas, laborer, r. 207 Shipley
Myers Joseph (M. J. Myers & Son) r. 1911 Bush
Myers Joseph, carpenter, r. 909 Kearny
•Mvers Joseph, gripman Market St. Ry, r. 634

" Elizabeth
Myers Joseph, messenger, r. 22 Dale PI
Myers Joseph, varieties, 211%, 9th
Myers Josepli C, proprietor Famous Pants

Co., 23 Kearny, r. 745 Golden Gate Av
Myers Joseph K., teamster Austin & Co., r.

1215 Florida
Myers Lewis E., clerk Local Freight office S.

P. Co., r. 151 Tremont Av
Myers Lionel J., traveling salesman, r. 624

Eddy
Myers Lizzie, widow, r. 620 Sutter
Myers Louis, watchmaker and jeweler, 21 Ma-

son, r. 1911 Bush
Myers Mamie Miss, tailoress, r. 22 Dale PI
Myers Martin, seaman, r. 347 Beale
Myers Mary, widow, r. 234%, 10th
Myers Mary E., widow, r. 2213 Octavla
Myers Michael H., engineer, r. 637 Jessie
Myers Mltchel J. (M. J. Myers & Son) r. 1911

Bush
Myers M. J. & Son (Mitchel J. and Joseph)

merchant tailors, 146 Geary
Myers Morris, watchmaker L. Myers, r. 1911

Bush
Myers Oliver H. P., dentist, r. 802 McAllister
Myers Robert, salesman J. B. Jones, r. 1911

Bush
Myers Robert C, trimmer N. Gray & Co., r.

643 Sacramento
Myers Thomas J., theatrical agent, r. 1818%

Hyde
Myers William, engineer, r. 120 Upper Terrace
Myers William, tanner John Counihan & Son,

r. 25th and San Bruno Road
Myers William Mrs., furnished rooms, 12 Ma-

son
Myers William H., clerk Railway Mail Ser-

vice, r. Sacramento, Cal.
Myers William R., salesman W. W. Montague

& Co., r. 2011 Broderick
Myers & Brownell (Harry Myers and Harry

Brownell) liquors, 210 Bush
inyMyers. See Mayers and Meyers
Myhan John, r. 33 Clementina
Myhre Hilmar M., clerk Henry Dalton & Sons

Co., r. Oakland
Mylan George, r. 311 Taylor
Mylar James P., policeman, r. 800 Kearny
Mylchreest Robert W., baker, r. 551 Natoma
Myler Robert, bartender, r. 310 Ivy Av
Myles George A., laborer Pac. Roll. Mill, r.

NE cor 20th and Louisiana
Myles Sarah, widow, r. 304 Francisco
Myles Thomas (Myles & Blumberg) r. 730

Treat Av
Myles William, carpenter, r. 304 Francisco
Myles & Blumberg (Thomas Myles and August

Blumberg) printers, bookbinders and pub-
lishers Mission Journal, 2241 Mission

(C^Myles. See Miles
Mylotte Joseph T., clerk, r. 1122 Larkin
Myrick Charles M., mining, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick Chester S., clerk The Liverpool &

London & Globe Ins. Co., r. Oakland
Myrick Edward R., bookkeeper John S. Bar-

rett & Co., r. 1833 Devisadero
Myrick Ellen, widow, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick John E., pilot str Modoc, r. Alameda
Myrick Joseph F.. dental student, r. 2709 Pine
Myrick Merton, liquors, r. 712 Kearny
Myrick Milton H. (Myrick & Deering) r. 2345

Broadway

KEELEY TREATMENT,
1170 Market Street, San Francisco.

(Four ^RLY AT LOS OATOS.)

" The brightest sign of advancing civili-

zation." Hon. C. C. GOOn "'/>/.

MYRICK & DEERING
(Milton H. Myrick and Frank P. Deering)
attomeys-at-law, 14 Sansome, rooms 53-54

Myrson Simon, traveling salesman Michalit-
schke Bros. & Co., r. 825 Eddy

(nJ"Myrson. See Meyerson
Myrtle Frederick S., reporter, r. 509 Powell
Myrtle Hall, Frederick Knobloch proprietor,

534 Railroad Av
Myrtle M. F., journalist Bulletin, r. 418 Ellis
Mysell Festus, waiter, r. 1128 Pacific
Mysell Joseph G., cutter Mysell-Rolllns Co.,

r. 104 Park Hill Av

MYSELL ROLLINS CO. THE,
(Frank B. Rollins and William C. MyseU)
bookbinders, printers, publishers and
manufacturing stationers, 22 Clay, tele-
phone Main 6061

Mysell William C. (Mysell-Rollins Co.) r. 104
Park Hill Av

Myser Joseph W., liquors, 33 Eddy
Myshrall Andrew, blacksmith, r. 24 Lewis

rear
Mystic Hall, 421 Post

isr
Nabb Henry P.. turn stile keeper Sutro Baths

NABER, ALFS & BRUNE
(William Alfs and Henry Brune) proprie-
tors Phoenix Bourbon Whiskey, agents
Damiana Bitters and dealers native wines
and brandies, 323-325 Market, telephone
Main 307

Naber Annie, widow, r. 1217% Kearny
Naccarinl Bertha, widow, laundry, 109 Hayes

r. 1005 Clay
Naccarinl Joseph, clerk L. Solari, r. 402 Cedar

Av
Nace Flora M. Miss, cashier The Realty Syn-

dicate, r. 410 Schrader
Nace John A., job printer, 402 Montgomery,

r. 410 Shrader
Nace Perley F., printer John A. Nace, r. 410

Shrader
Nachman Adolph, bookkeeper Sultan & Co.,

r. 1304 Post
Nachtigal Frederick, groceries and liquors,NW cor Post and Broderick
Nachtrieb George H.. salesman J. J. Nach-

trieb & Co., r. 2141 Mission
Nachtrieb J. J. & Co. (John J. Nachtrieb and

John A. Peil) dealers leather cut soles and
taps, 110 Clay

Nachtrieb John J. (J. J. Nachtrieb & Co.) r.

2819 Howard
Nadeau House, Benoit Bascou proprietor, 435

Bush
Nadeler Harry, tailor, 107 Geary, r. 439, 4th
Nadro Charles, clerk, r. 2107% Pine
Nadro Morris, commission merchant, r. 2107%

Pine
Naf Jacob, painter, r. 1172 Church
Naftaly Aaron, tailor, r. 311, 7th
Nattaly Asher, tailor, r. 1104% Folsom
Naftaly Morris, pressman, r. 724 Bryant
(E^Naftaly. See Naphtaly and Napthaly
Nagao K., clerk Yokohama Specie Bank, r.

1315 Geary
Nagel Albert, butcher L. D. Stone & Co.
Nagel Albert G., stationery, 411% Geary

Ni

CTi

fc«a

(0


